

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22311/2008

BRIJESH KUMAR SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARCOURT BUTLER TECHNOLOGICL.INS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Srivastava,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Additional dasti service upon unserved respondents is  
allowed as prayed for. Dasti notice be provided within a week.  
Served respondents may file counter till then.

List the matter on 16.3.2009

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar